Agency
PEPD
PEPD
PEPD
PEPD
PEPD

PEOSTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

Charge

THEFT 5TH DEGREE - SHOPLIFTING

ASSAULT CAUSING BODILY INJURY/MENTAL ILLNESS - SIMPLE
DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT WITH INJURY - SIMPLE ASSAULT

JCS - POSSESS/PURCH ALCOHOL BY PERSON UNDER 18

THEFT 5TH DEGREE-FALSE PRETENSES/SWINDLE/CONFIDENCE GAME
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Date Arr

08/12/2023
08/12/2023
08/25/2023
08/17/2023
08/26/2023

Time Arr
0946
2011
2330
1934
1730

Age Race | Sex  Streetnbr

59
30
33
17
22

w

= = = =

F

M
F
M
F

770
823
8457
398
8457

Street

IOWA ST

COX SPRINGS RD
BURDS RD

BRYN DR

BURDS RD

City
DUBUQUE
PEOSTA
PEOSTA
PEOSTA
PEOSTA




