PEOSTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

Agency	Charge	Date Arr	Time Arr	Age	Race	Sex	Streetnbr	Street	City	•
PEPD	THEFT 5TH DEGREE - SHOPLIFTING	08/12/2023	0946	59	W	F	770	IOWA ST	DUBUQUE	
PEPD	ASSAULT CAUSING BODILY INJURY/MENTAL ILLNESS - SIMPLE	08/12/2023	2011	30	W	М	823	COX SPRINGS RD	PEOSTA	
PEPD	DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT WITH INJURY - SIMPLE ASSAULT	08/25/2023	2330	33	W	F	8457	BURDS RD	PEOSTA	
PEPD	JCS - POSSESS/PURCH ALCOHOL BY PERSON UNDER 18	08/17/2023	1934	17	W	М	398	BRYN DR	PEOSTA	
PEPD	THEFT 5TH DEGREE-FALSE PRETENSES/SWINDLE/CONFIDENCE GAME	08/26/2023	1730	22	W	F	8457	BURDS RD	PEOSTA	